                      NetTAP® Netwok Packet Broker (NPB)                    NT-VPP-4860G
Your Network Traffic Visual Control One-stop Provider                              *Specifications subject to change without notice*
 2F, G4 of TianFu Software Park, Chengdu, China
 +86-136 7909 3866
 www.nettap.com.cn                                           © 2020 NetTAP®. All rights reserved.
1- Overviews
 A full visual control of Data Acquisition device(48ports * 10GE SFP+ port)

 www.nettap.com.cn                                           © 2020 NetTAP®. All rights reserved.
5- Order Information
NT-VPP-4860G-24H           24*10GE/GE SFP+ Ports, 240Gbps
NT-VPP-4860G-48H           48*10GE/GE SFP+ Ports, 480Gbps
NT-VPP-4860G-SOFT-DIAG     NetTAP® Advanced Packet Detection/Diagnostic Software
NT-VPP-4860G-SOFT-PEX      NetTAP® Visual Control Processor Extend Ports Software